
SUNDAY, OCTOBER 11 MONDAY, OCTOBER 12 TUESDAY, OCTOBER 13 WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 14 THURSDAY, OCTOBER 15 FRIDAY, OCTOBER 16

2015 SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

7:00am

8:00am

9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

Noon

1:00pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

7:00pm 
 

8:00pm 

 

9:00pm 

 

10:00pm

PRECON DAY 1 PRECON DAY 2 PRECON DAY 3 TRIVENTURE DAY 1 TRIVENTURE DAY 2 TRIVENTURE DAY 3

Half-Day 
Facility 
Tours 
12:00pm-
6:00pm

Half-Day Facility Tours 
11:45am-5:00pm

Registration
7:30am - 12:00pm

Registration
7:30am - 9:00am

Welcome Social
6:00pm - 8:00pm

Welcome & Keynote
9:15am - 10:30am

Ed Sessions
8:30am - 12:00pm

Ed Sessions
10:45am - 11:45am

Ed Sessions
2:15pm - 5:45pm

Ed Sessions
1:00pm - 
4:30pm

Lifeguard Instructor* 
Course 
8:00am - 5:00pm

Lifeguard 
Instructor* 
Course 
8:00am - 
5:00pm

Lifeguard 
Instructor* 
Course 
8:00am - 
5:00pm

AFO Course* 
8:00am - 
5:00pm

AFO 
Course* 
8:00am - 
5:00pm

Precon 
Facility* 
Tours 
12:00pm-
8:30pm

Networking & Expo Social 
12:00pm - 2:00pm

Foundations 
of Health 
Coaching*
1:00pm - 
5:00pm

Late Afternoon 
Workout
4:45pm - 5:45pm

Late Afternoon 
Workout
4:45pm - 5:45pm

Early Morning Workout
7:00am - 8:00am

Early Morning Workout
7:00am - 8:00am

*Preconference activities, additional 
registration required

Schedule subject to change,  
last updated August 6, 2015

Ed Sessions
8:00am - 11:30am


