

TRIVENTURE 2015 SCHEDULE OF EVENTS



	SUNDAY, OCTOBER 11	MONDAY, OCTOBER 12	TUESDAY, OCTOBER 13	WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 14	THURSDAY, OCTOBER 15	FRIDAY, OCTOBER 16
7:00AM	PRECON DAY 1	PRECON DAY 2	PRECON DAY 3	TRIVENTURE DAY 1	TRIVENTURE DAY 2	TRIVENTURE DAY 3
			Registration 7:30am - 12:00pm	Registration 7:30am - 9:00am	Early Morning Workout 7:00am - 8:00am	Early Morning Workout 7:00am - 8:00am
8:00AM 9:00AM	Lifeguard Instructor* Course 8:00am - 5:00pm	Lifeguard Instructor* Course 8:00am - 5:00pm	Lifeguard Instructor* Course 8:00am - 5:00pm	Welcome & Keynote	Ed Sessions 8:30am - 12:00pm	Ed Sessions 8:00am - 11:30am
10:00AM				9:15am - 10:30am		
II:OOAM				Ed Sessions 10:45am - 11:45am		
Noon			Precon	Half-Day	Networking & Expo Social	Half-Day Facility Tours
I:OOPM			Facility* Tours 12:00pm- 8:30pm Foundations of Health	Facility Tours Ed Sessions 12:00pm-6:00pm	12:00pm - 2:00pm	11:45am-5:00pm
2:00PM			Coaching* 1:00pm -	4:30pm		
3:00PM			5:00pm		Ed Sessions 2:15pm - 5:45pm	
4:00PM						
5:00PM				Late Afternoon Workout 4:45pm - 5:45pm	Late Afternoon Workout 4:45pm - 5:45pm	
6:00РМ						
7:00PM				Welcome Social 6:00pm - 8:00pm		
8:00РМ						
9:00PM						
IO:OOPM						Schedule subject to change,
	*Preconference activities, additional registration required					last updated August 6, 2015